Selection Brochure | S120F Sine Wave Filters
FlexSine™  120
Air Cooled Sine Wave Filters
6 - 120 Hz
ctmmagnetics.com
One Filter
Induction and PM Motors
No Derate

Derating
Modular Panel Integrated Panel NEMA 3R Cabinet
150 Hz 180 Hz Part Number 2
Size (W x D x H)
Weight
(lb)
Part Number 2 Size (W x D x H)
(in)
Weight
(lb)
Part Number 2 Size (W x D x H)
(in)
Weight
(lb)
Reactor (in) Cap. Panel (in)
100 75 100% 95% S120F100A25MA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 17.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9  S120F100A25PA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 23.0  S120F100A25RA00 21.0 x 35.0 x 35.5
130 100 100% 95% S120F130A25MA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 17.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9  S120F130A25PA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 23.0  S120F130A25RA00 21.0 x 35.0 x 35.5
160 125 95% 90% S120F160A25MA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 17.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9  S120F160A25PA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 23.0  S120F160A25RA00 21.0 x 35.0 x 35.5
200 150 100% 95% S120F200A25MA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 17.0 11.0 x 9.5 x 5.9  S120F200A25PA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 23.0  S120F200A25RA00 21.0 x 35.0 x 35.5
240 200 100% 95% S120F240A25MA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 17.0 11.0 x 9.5 x 5.9  S120F240A25PA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 23.0  S120F240A25RA00 21.0 x 35.0 x 35.5
300 250 95% 90% S120F300A25MA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 17.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1  S120F300A25PA00 19.0 x 19.0 x 23.0  S120F300A25RA00 21.0 x 35.0 x 35.5
360 300 100% 100% S120F360A25MA00 21.0 x 21.0 x 19.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1  S120F360A25PA00 21.0 x 21.0 x 25.0  S120F360A25RA00 24.0 x 37.0 x 37.5
420 350 100% 90% S120F420A25MA00 21.0 x 21.0 x 19.0 11.0 x 9.5 x 8.6  S120F420A25PA00 21.0 x 21.0 x 25.0  S120F420A25RA00 24.0 x 37.0 x 37.5
480 400 90% 85% S120F480A25MA00 21.0 x 21.0 x 19.0 11.0 x 9.5 x 8.6  S120F480A25PA00 21.0 x 21.0 x 25.0  S120F480A25RA00 24.0 x 37.0 x 37.5
540 450 95% 90% S120F540A25MA00 26.9 x 25.6 x 21.0 11.0 x 9.5 x 8.6  S120F540A25PA00 26.9 x 25.6 x 27.1  S120F540A25RA00 29.3 x 42.6 x 39.5
600 500 95% 85% S120F600A25MA00 26.9 x 25.6 x 21.0 11.0 x 9.5 x 12.1  S120F600A25PA00 26.9 x 25.6 x 27.1  S120F600A25RA00 29.3 x 42.6 x 39.5
720 600 100% 90% S120F720A25MA00 26.9 x 25.6 x 21.0 11.0 x 9.5 x 12.1   S120F720A25PA00 26.9 x 25.6 x 27.1  S120F720A25RA00 29.3 x 42.6 x 39.5
840 700 100% 95% S120F840A25MA00 26.9 x 25.6 x 21.0 21.5 x 9.5 x 8.6  S120F840A25PA00 26.9 x 25.6 x 27.1  S120F840A25RA00 29.3 x 42.6 x 39.5
960 800 95% 90% S120F960A25MA00 26.9 x 25.6 x 21.0 21.5 x 9.5 x 8.6  S120F960A25PA00 26.9 x 25.6 x 27.1  S120F960A25RA00 29.3 x 42.6 x 39.5
1 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on drive FLA.
2 Use part number table (bottom right) for additional options.
Note: Information is for reference only. Data subject to change without notice.
Sine Wave Filter